2017 ICE HOCKEY

}"\‘ IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY

Division | - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 7 DEC 2016
GBR-Great Britain

Shoots/ Height Weight

Pos Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

kg /lIbs

1.72/5'8" 70/154
1.72/5'8" 77/170
1.75/5'9" 75/165
1.71/57" 68/150
1.80/5'11" 86/190
1.71/57" 74/163
1.85/6'1" 84/185
1.74/59" 78/172
1.78/5'10" 83/183
1.75/5'9" 73/161
1.77 /510" 75/ 165
1.70/57" 73/161
1.72/5'8" 68/150
1.76/59" 70/154
1.82/6'0" 67/148
1.80/5'11" 76/168
1.88/62" 79/174
1.86/6'1" 95/209
1.85/6'1" 82/181
1.84/6'0" 75/165
1.88/62" 85/187
1.80/5'11" 78/172
1.76/5'9" 80/176
1.83/6'0" 80/176
1.78 /510" 72/159
1.83/6'0" 78/172
1.98/6'6" 95/209

19 ANTONOV lIvan
25 BELL-BLAKE Denis
17 BILLING Glenn

18 BONNER Lee

12 BUESA Jordan
26 DOLBY Jordan

7 DUGGAN Samuel

9 GLOSSOP Connor
13 GOODISON Corey
21 GRIEVESON Joshua
22 HEADLAND Matthew
15 HENDERSON Connor
14 JOHNSON Luc
28 KELSALL Jordan

16 KIRK Liam

5 KNAGGS Edward

1 MARR Renny

4 PLEWS Tyler

6 POUND Cameron
10 RUTKIS Toms

11 SHUDRA Cole
24 SMITH Joshua
23 SMITH Kyle

8 SPEIRS Duncan
27 STONE Oliver

3 STUBLEY Thomas
2 TETLOW Joshua

Total: 25 players and 2 goalkeepers

12 MAY 1997 Basingstoke Bison
26 JUL 1997 Manchester Phoenix
28 MAY 1997 Milton Keynes Lightning
7 APR 1997 Hull Pirates
30 MAR 2000 Braehead Clan
16 NOV 1998 Hull Pirates
13 JUL 1998 Orebro HK
26 SEP 1997 Peterborough Phantoms
8 MAY 1997 Telford Tigers
16 MAR 1997 Dundee Stars
18 AUG 1998 New Jersey Jr Titans
5NOV 1997 Solway Sharks
21 JUL 1997 Milton Keynes Lightning
12 AUG 1999 Swindon Wildcats
3 JAN 2000 Sheffield Steelers
13 MAY 1998 Milton Keynes Lightning
8 OCT 1997 Coventry Blaze
13 SEP 1997 Edinburgh Capitals
24 JAN 1999 Cornwall Colts
9 NOV 1997 Swindon Wildcats
11 AUG 1998 Sheffield Steelers
21 JAN 1998 Bracknell Bees
9 SEP 1998 Swindon Wild Cats
27 JUL 1997 Solway Sharks
26 JUL 1998 Swindon Wildcats
30 NOV 1998 Peterborough Phantoms
12 JAN 1998 Bracknell Bees
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Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GRUBB Martin GBR 23 FEB 1976
Assistant Coach: HEAVEY Paul GBR 19 NOV 1962
Assistant Coach: KOULIKOV Slava GBR 21 JUL 1978
General Manager: CREAMER Karl GBR 21 MAY 1963
Team Leader: FRENCH Andy GBR 27 OCT 1961
Equipment Manager: CRAWLEY John GBR 1 SEP 1945
Physiotherapist: CHRICHTON Georgina GBR 5 JUN 1982
Physiotherapist: McGRAW Gabby GBR 6 OCT 1992
Team Staff: CRAZE Nathan GBR 26 NOV 1986
Team Staff: SIMPSON Craig GBR 30 MAR 1974

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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29 BALINT Tamas
25 BORS Gergely

8 BUGAR Gabor

4 BUKOR Rajmund
35 CSIKI Attila
32 ERDELY Botond

2 FEJES Nandor

7 GARAT Zsombor
34 GASPAR Mate
36 GYURGYEV Miklos
21 HORVATH Balint
22 IMRE Patrik

1 KISS Bence

18 KISS Patrik

16 KISS Roland

17 KISS Zsombor
20 KOVACS David Mark
24 KREISZ Bruno

28 MAJOROSS Barnabas
27 MOLNAR David

13 NAGY Akos

6 PETER Andor

26 REVESZ Marcell
12 SAGI Martin

3 SANDOR Florian
33 SARCIA Antonino
31 SEBESTYEN David
5 STIPSICZ Bence
14 SZABAD Kevin

23 SZABO Bence

30 SZELES Martin

15 SZIGETI Akos

11 TOTH Gergely

10 VERTES Natan

9 VIZI Daniel

Total: 31 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:
Team Video Coach:
Team Staff:

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 28 NOV 2016

HUN -Hungary

Shoots/ Height Weight

T ez minm ladles
F L 1.87/62" 85/187
GK L 1.80/5'11" 72/ 159
D L 1.93/6'4" 78/172
D R 1.81/5'11" 83/183
F L 1.78/5'10" 76/168
D R 1.87/62" 82/181
D R 1.85/6'1" 76/168
D L 1.87/62" 90/198
F R 1.79/5'10" 85/187
F L 1.72/5'8" 70/154
F L 1.83/6'0" 75/165
F L 1.84/6'0" 87/192
GK R 1.83/6'0" 80/176
F L 1.86/6'1" 85/187
D L 1.82/6'0" 78/172
F R 1.87/6'2" 90/198
GK L 1.76 /5'9" 75/ 165
F L 1.88/62" 81/179
F L 1.73/5'8" 78/172
F L 1.82/6'0" 82/181
F L 1.79/5'10" 76/ 168
F R 1.75/5'9" 72/159
F L 1.90/6'3" 80/176
F L 1.90/6'3" 99/218
D L 1.95/6'5" 90/198
D L 1.84/6'0" 74163
F L 1.73/5'8" 70/154
D L 1.86/6'1" 85/187
F L 1.87/6'2" 85/187
D L 1.84/6'0" 90/198
GK L 1.78 /510" 727159
F R 1.84/6'0" 75/165
D L 1.92/6'4" 80/176
F L 1.76 /5'9" 68/ 150
F R 1.88/6'2" 85/187

Name

CHERNOMAZ Rich

KISS David

SVASZNEK Bence

NAGY Attila

TORNYI Gabor
BAGONYA Imre
KONTSAS Jukka
PUSKAS Sandor

Date of Birth

13 APR 1998 Lowen Frankfurt
22 MAY 1997 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
2 JUN 1999 Bodens HF
21 JUL 1998 Vasas Budapest
8 AUG 1999 Vasas Budapest
23 DEC 1998 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
16 JAN 1999 MAC Budapest
27 JUL 1997 Austin Bruins
2 FEB 1997 Black Wings Linz
19 FEB 1998 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
4 APR 1999 Rogle Angelholm
27 FEB 1997 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
18 JUL 1997 DVTK Jegesmedvek Miskolc
17 APR 1998 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
17 APR 1999 Casper Coyotes
23 FEB 1997 HC Davos
11 JUL 1999 SCL Tigers Langnau
17 JUL 1999 MAC Budapest
13 AUG 1998 MAC Budapest
19 JUN 1998 Debrecen HC
13 DEC 1999 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
27 JAN 1999 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
25 JUN 2000 ZSC Lions Zurich
12 JUN 1997 DVTK Jegesmedvek Miskolc
13 JUN 1999 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
12 JUN 1998 MAC Budapest
26 NOV 1998 MAC Budapest
3 FEB 1997 Cedar Rapids Roughriders
31 JUL 1997 Vienna Capitals
2 FEB 1998 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
28 MAR 1999 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
10 MAY 1999 MAC Budapest
22 MAR 1998 MAC Budapest
19 MAY 2000 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
27 JUL 1997 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
Citizenship Date of Birth
CAN 1 SEP 1963
HUN 3 MAR 1990
HUN 25 JUL 1975
HUN 20 JUN 1987
HUN 25 AUG 1966
HUN 10 FEB 1974
FIN 1 JUN 1983
HUN 11 JAN 1979
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NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
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Division | - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 28 NOV 2016

ITA -Italy
Shoots/ Height Weight .
S e mitm iy ey Bl
15 BERGER Simon F L 185/61" 78/172 30 JUL 1999 EC Bad Tolz
16 BERNARD Dominik D R 1.90/6'3" 88/194 12 SEP 1997 Eppan Lakers
10 CORDIANO Tommaso F L 1.76 /59" 72/159 27 AUG 1998 HC Lugano
13 DAL SASSO Davide F L 1.80/511" 65/ 143 13 FEB 1997 HC Asiago Junior 1935
8 de LORENZO MEO Alex F L 1.70/5'7" 75/165 17 MAR 1997 Nacka HK
11 DELUCA Ivan F L 1.93/6'4" 93/205 26 JUL 1997 WSV Sterzing-Vipiteno
36 DELUEG Michael F R 1.79 /510" 73/161 11 NOV 1997 WSV Sterzing-Vipiteno
38 GASSER Alex F L 1.72/5'8" 75/165 23 APR 1998 ESV Kaufbeuren
4 GIOS Gregorio D R 1.80/511" 80/176 29 JUN 1999 IHK Helsinki
30 GLUECK Diego F L 1.84/6'0" 82/181 29 AUG 1999 HC Gherdeina
29 KASSLATTER Hannes F L 1.78 /510" 73/161 18 MAR 1999 HC Lugano
31 LANER David F L 1.79/5'10" 78/172 20 FEB 1998 HC Pustertal
35 LARCHER Emanuele F L 1.85/61" 83/183 26 APR 1998 SG Cortina
21 LEITNER Maximilian D L 1.85/6'1" 78/172 4 MAY 1999 HC Pustertal
6 MARCH Gianluca D L 1.80/511" 83/183 18 APR 1997 HC Auer Ora
37 MARTINI Erwin F R 1.68/5'6" 80/176 28 FEB 1997 Alleghe Hockey
9 MARZOLINI Marco D L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 27 JAN 1997 SHC Fassa
19 MORODER Samuel F L 1.86/6'1" 82/181 28 MAR 1997 HC Gherdeina
33 NOCKER Patrick F L 1.77 /510" 66/ 146 4 JUN 1997 HC Gherdeina
3 OBERRAUCH Hannes D L 1.80/511" 82/181 22 MAY 1999 HC Neumarkt
20 PEITI Simone GK L 1.80/511" 79/174 16 JUL 1997 HC Pergine
12 PITSCHIELER Simon F L 1.74 /59" 74/163 3 DEC 1997 WSV Sterzing-Vipiteno
34 QUINZ Stefan F L 1.93/6'4" 90/198 18 FEB 1997 Boston Jr Bandits
2 REFFO Giovanni D R 1.88/62" 82/181 19 JUL 1998 Graz 99ers
22 SPINELL Markus F R 1.77 /510" 747163 9 JUN 1997 Ritten Sport
23 SPINELL Stefan F L 1.85/6'1" 78/172 14 JUN 1999 HC Davos
27 SPITALER Fabian D R 1.80/5'11" 65/ 143 5JAN 1998 HC Appiano
28 SPORNBERGER Peter D L 1.77 /510" 727159 6 JAN 1999 EV Landshut
1 STEVAN Luca GK L 1.80/5'11" 85/187 4 JUN 1997 Asiago Hockey
7 THUM Elias F L 1.85/6'1" 82/181 27 APR 1997 HC Pustertal
25 TREIBENREIF Hannes GK L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 22 MAY 1997 Ritten Sport
5 TRENKWALDER Markus D L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 6 MAY 1997 WSV Sterzing-Vipiteno
14 TRIVELLATO David F L 1.76 /59" 727159 7 MAY 1998 Eisbaren Berlin
26 TSCHIMBEN Felix F L 1.75/5'9" 727159 21 FEB 1997 WSV Sterzing-Vipiteno
18 VINATZER Andreas F L 1.82/6'0" 72/159 30 NOV 1998 HC Gherdeina
17 ZANDEGIACOMO MAZZON Nicola F L 1.76 /59" 70/154 29 JUN 1997 Milano Rossoblu
32 ZERBETTO Ruben F L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 23 APR 1998 HC Auer Ora
Total: 34 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOSTNER Erwin ITA 7 APR 1958
Assistant Coach: KOSTNER Thomas ITA 11 APR 1962
Team Leader: STELLA Bruno ITA 12 JUN 1950
Equipment Manager: STRAZZABOSCO Diego ITA 3 SEP 1953
Physiotherapist: VELLAR Tiziano ITA 31 JUL 1954
Team Doctor: ALTAVILLA Augusto ITA 5 DEC 1987

_32E20

Report Created MON 28 NOV 2016 15:43 GMT+1

Page 1/2



2017 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY

Division | - Group B

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 28 NOV 2016

POL - Poland
Shoots/ Height Weight .
e T T T
23 BICHTA Bartosz F L 1.85/6'1" 82/181 24 JUN 1997 GKS Jastrzebie
7 BIZACKI Olaf D L 1.70/5'7" 70/154 26 FEB 1999 SMS Sosnowiec
30 BUCZEK Karol GK L 1.80/511" 70/ 154 9 JUL 1998 SMS Sosnowiec
13 CHORAZYCZEWSKI Kordian D R 1.74/59" 74/163 28 OCT 1997 GKS Jastrzebie
10 FILIP Kamil F L 1.73/5'8" 68/150 1 MAY 1997 Polonia Bytom
16 GOSCINSKI Mateusz F L 1.88/62" 80/176 23 JUL 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
19 JEZIORSKI Bartlomiej F L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 22 APR 1998 GKS Tychy
29 KACKI Kamil F L 1.80/511" 75/165 19 SEP 1997 GKS Jastrzebie
24 KAMENEU Yauheni D R 185/61" 85/187 4 MAR 1997 HKm Zvolen *
9 KREZOLEK Patryk F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 14 SEP 1998 SMS Sosnowiec
22 KROK Adam D L 1.91/6'3" 92/203 4 MAY 1997 SMS Sosnhowiec
25 LEWARTOWSKI Kamil GK L 1.83/6'0" 74/163 6 FEB 1998 Mosm Tychy
11 LYSZCZARCZYK Alan F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 17 FEB 1998 Sudbury Wolves
5 MICHALOWSKI Jakub D R 1.87/6'2" 80/176 19 APR 1998 SMS Sosnowiec
8 MUSIOL Dawid D L 1.82/6'0" 82/181 29 MAY 1997 GKS Katowice
31 NOWAK Arkadiusz D L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 17 OCT 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
20 NOWAK Mateusz GK R 1.70/57" 70/154 18 SEP 1997 GKS Jastrzebie
18 OLSZEWSKI Dominik F L 1.70/57" 73/161 26 APR 1999 Springdfield Jr. Pics
14 PAS Dominik F L 1.76 /59" 73/161 21 SEP 1999 SMS Sosnhowiec
3 PELACZYK Patryk F L 1.95/6'5" 100/220 5 SEP 1998 SMS Sosnowiec
17 PODLIPNI Rafal F R 1.85/6'1" 84/185 12 MAR 1998 SMS Sosnowiec
28 RYBAK Maciej F L 1.80/511" 75/165 14 MAR 1998 SMS Sosnowiec
21 RYBAK Michal F L 1.79/510" 73/161 14 MAR 1998 SMS Sosnowiec
2 SKOKAN Tomasz D L 1.75/5'9" 74/163 22 JUN 1998 Kalkaska Rhinos
27 SROKA Iwo F L 1.78/5'10" 80/176 30 JUL 1997 Polonia Bytom
1 STUDZINSKI Mateusz GK L 1.83/6'0" 77/170 25 APR 1997 Sokoly Torun
15 WROBEL Kamil F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 20 FEB 1997 GKS Jastrzebie
6 WSOL Patryk D L 1.76 /59" 83/183 1JUL 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
26 WYSOCKI Patryk D L 1.80/511" 79/174 17 SEP 1999 HK Brest
4 ZIELINSKI Mateusz D R 1.82/6'0" 85/187 1 FEB 1998 SMS Sosnowiec
12 ZYGMUNT Pawel F R 1.85/61" 79/174 19 NOV 1999 SMS Sosnowiec
Total: 27 players and 4 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: JOHANSSON Torbjorn SWE 22 APR 1973
Assistant Coach: SARNIK Piotr POL 15 FEB 1977
Assistant Coach: SOBECKI Arkadiusz POL 15 JAN 1980
General Manager: MINKINA Miroslaw POL 19 MAY 1965
Equipment Manager: PODSIADLO Krzysztof POL 16 FEB 1962
Equipment Manager: TWARDY Rafal POL 30 JAN 1978
Physiotherapist: RITSZEL Krzysztof POL 6 AUG 1963

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of SUN 27 NOV 2016

Date of Birth

30 AVSENEK Rok
26 AVSENIK Urban
15 BAN Matevz

3 CEPON Mark
21 DROZG Jan

8 GLAVIC Gasper
11 GRAHUT Nik
23 JEKLIC Matic

9 JEZOVSEK Zan
18 JUGOVIC Jakob
31 KAPEL Rok
35 KUJAVEC Anej
14 KUZMAN Zan

7 MACUH Rok

6 MARKIC Zan

5 MAVER Luka

16 MERCINA Miha
13 OREHEK Janez
28 PANCUR Nejc
17 PETEK Nik
22 POTOCNIK Kristof
34 RAJSAR Patrik
24 REKAR Nik
25 SENK Kristian

12 SIMSIC Nik
33 SODJA Jaka
20 SPREITZER Tilen
32 STURM Jaka
36 TISLAR Patrik

10 TOMAZEVIC Blaz
19 ULAMEC Luka
27 URUKALO Ziga
1 VLAHOVIC Mark
29 ZBONTAR Matevz
4 ZIBELNIK Andraz
2 ZORKO Luka

Total: 32 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:

Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:

Physiotherapist:
Media Manager:

13 NOV 1997
3 NOV 1997
17 JUN 1998
5 DEC 1997
1 APR 1999
29 APR 1997
9 SEP 1997
19 FEB 1997
22 APR 1997
9 JUN 1999
4 MAY 1999
4 JAN 1999
6 FEB 1997
19 APR 1997
2 DEC 1997
25 OCT 1997
25 FEB 1997
6 AUG 1997
6 SEP 1997
29 MAY 1998
4 FEB 1997
5 MAY 1998
11 JUL 1997
25 MAY 1997
12 MAR 1997
17 DEC 1999
9 MAY 1997
21 APR 1999
1 MAR 1999
14 OCT 1997
14 JUL 1997
12 MAR 1999
30 JAN 1997
22 OCT 1997
21 JUN 1997

SLO-Slovenia

Shoots/ Height Weight
T ez minm ladles
F oL 1.75/59" 74/163
GK L 1.80/511" 82/181
F R 1.88/62" 91/201
D L 1.90/6'3" 93/205
F R 1.84/60" 79/174
F oL 1.82/60" 76/168
D R 1.80/511" 80/176
F oL 1.85/6'1" 88/194
F oL 1.84/60" 97/214
D L 1.78/5'10" 82 /181
F R 1.78/5'10" 83 /183
F R 1.81/511" 75/ 165
D L 1.89/62" 88/194
F oL 1.88/62" 91/201
F oL 1.75/59" 73/161
F oL 1.90/6'3" 87/192
D L 1.77 /510" 85/ 187
F oL 1.85/6'1" 86/190
D L 1.69/57" 62/137
D R 1.87/62" 95/209
F oL 1.86/6'1" 86/190
F oL 1.76 /59" 94/207
F oL 1.75/59" 78/172
GK L 1.83/6'0" 73/161
F L 1.81/511" 87/192
F L 1.75/59" 72/159
GK L 1.73/58" 68/150
F oL 1.92/64" 86/190
F oL 1.81/511" 76/ 168
F R 1.80/511" 75/ 165
F oL 1.81/511" 78/172
D L 1.81/511" 74/163
GK R 1.82/6'0" 83/183
D L 1.78/5'10" 72/159
D R 1.83/60" 80/176
D L 1.95/65" 96/212

Name

REKELJ Gorazd
SKRABELJ Peter
VARL Dejan

TOSIC Branko
BERLISK Andraz
PROSTOR Anton
MIKOLIC Janez
CVETANOVIC Dragan

27 FEB 1997

Citizenship
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Mladi Jesenice
VSV Villach
Triglav Kranj
HDD Olimpija
Leksands IF
HDD Jesenice
HK Celje

HC Olomouc
HDD Jesenice
Triglav Kranj
Assat Pori

HK Slavija Junior
HK Maribor
HC Olomouc
Triglav Kranj
Lincoln Stars
HK Celje

HC Neuilly sur Marne
MK Bled

HK Celje

HDD Olimpija
Mladi Jesenice
VSV Villach
Triglav Kranj
Sodertalje SK
Mladi Jesenice
HDD Olimpija
Mladi Jesenice
Grums IK
HDD Jesenice
HK Olimpija
Mladi Jesenice
Southern Oregon Spartans
Mladi Jesenice
HDD Olimpija
-No Club

Date of Birth

7 JUN 1977
7 JUL 1989

3 JUL 1973
16 DEC 1962
2 OCT 1964
18 APR 1974
24 MAR 1993
25 JUL 1965
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NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 8 DEC 2016

UKR - Ukraine
Shoots/ Height Weight .
Catches m/ftin kg /lbs DateofSiith
4 ALEKSANDROV Olexander D L 1.80/511" 75/165 22 APR 1997 HC Kryvbas
10 ALEKSANYAN-PETROVICH Sergi F L 1.77 /510" 74/163 20 JUL 1997 Vityaz Kharkov
32 ALEKSEYCHUK Danil F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 4 NOV 1998 MsHK Zilina
33 BABCHUK Nazari D L 1.86/61" 86/190 15 MAY 1997 HC Ceske Budejovice
28 CHORNY Dmytro F L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 14 JAN 1999 HK Kremenchuk
11 DENYSKIN Andri F L 1.95/6'5" 95/209 14 JUL 1998 Hampton Roads Whalers
20 DYACHENKO Bogdan GK L 1.84/6'0" 79/174 6 OCT 1998 HC Donbass
29 GENERALOV llya F L 1.81/511" 80/176 29 APR 1997 Generals Kyiv
6 GRYGORYEV Andri D L 1.81/511" 77/170 7 FEB 1998 HC Donbass
22 HERTSYK Vladyslav D L 1.75/5'9" 74/163 19 JUN 2000 Dynamo Moscow
21 HORLUSHKO Olexander D L 1.76 /59" 74/163 24 AUG 1999 HC Kryvbas
17 KACHAN Vasyl-Yuri F L 1.76 /59" 75/165 13 JAN 1998 Nynashamns IF
3 KOVALENKO Mykyta F L 1.80/511" 79/174 4 FEB 1998 HC Kryvbas
1 KRASNOPOLSKY Yuri GK L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 15 APR 1998 Bily Bars Bila Tserkva
9 LESNIKOV Mykyta F L 1.81/511" 70/ 154 6 OCT 1999 Bily Bars Bila Tserkva
19 LYULCHUK Olexander F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 31 JAN 1997 Bily Bars Bila Tserkva
14 MATVIENKO Filip D L 1.87/6'2" 83/183 21 OCT 1997 Vityaz Kharkov
24 MAZUR Vadym F L 1.74/5'9" 70/154 17 FEB 1998 HC Donbass
23 MOROZ Danylo F L 1.87/62" 80/176 18 MAY 1999 HKm Zvolen
7 MOSTOVI Denys F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 22 SEP 1998 Nynashamns IF
34 NESTERUK Vadym F L 1.80/511" 77/170 8 APR 1997 Vityaz Kharkov
31 ODNOVORCHENKO Maxym F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 25 OCT 1998 Vityaz Kharkov
5 ORDYNSKY Stanislav D R 1.90/6'3" 90/198 26 JUL 1998 Nynashamns IF
25 PETLENKO Mykyta GK L 1.77 /510" 80/176 2 FEB 1999 HK Kremenchuk
35 POTSILUYENKO Yuri D L 1.80/5'11" 83/183 10 JUN 1998 Bily Bars Bila Tserkva
12 RUBAN Anton F L 1.86/61" 89/196 7 AUG 1998 HC Kryvbas
15 SHERBAKOV Dmytro F L 1.85/61" 82/181 3 OCT 1998 Stoczniowiec Gdansk
2 SHPAK Yuri D R 1.94/6'4" 95/209 17 APR 1997 Generals Kyiv
26 SHYMANSKY Artem F R 1.80/511" 80/176 22 OCT 1999 HK Kremenchuk
16 STUPAK Bogdan F R 1.80/511" 82/181 22 AUG 1999 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
13 SVISHEYV Yaroslav F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 12 MAR 1997 HC Donbass
8 VLAD Olexander D L 1.80/511" 78/172 20 APR 1997 Sparta Prague
30 VLASENKO Vitali GK L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 13 JUL 1997 Bily Bars Bila Tserkva
18 VORONA Olexi F L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 17 AUG 1997 HC Donbass
27 ZHOVNIR Kyrylo D L 1.95/6'5" 93/205 7 MAR 1997 Idaho Steelheads
Total: 31 players and 4 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SAVCHENKO Andri UKR 10 JUL 1972
Assistant Coach: SIMCHUK Kostyantyn UKR 26 FEB 1974
Team Leader: BUTKEVYCH Olexander UKR 23 JUL 1985
Team Leader: LEVTSOQV Sergi UKR 10 MAY 1982
Equipment Manager: PUZIREVYCH Ivan UKR 22 FEB 1948
Team Doctor: PRYSTUPYUK Maxym UKR 6 APR 1986
o \ /il o h INAVA 0o

AL 1080
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NOTE

eligibility issues exist.

Dy sty
DMyto

™ oUAT

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with *' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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}"\‘ IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY

Division | - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 11 DEC 2016
*
Initial Registration 10 DEC 2016

GBR - Great Britain

Shoots/ Height Weight

- Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs Date ORIt

*
Registration

1 MARR Renny GK L 1.88/62" 79/174 8 OCT 1997
2 TETLOW Joshua D L 1.98/6'6" 95/209 12 JAN 1998
3 STUBLEY Thomas D R 1.83/6'0" 78/172 30 NOV 1998
4 PLEWS Tyler D R 1.86/6'1" 95/209 13 SEP 1997
5 KNAGGS Edward D L 1.80/5'11" 76/ 168 13 MAY 1998
6 POUND Cameron D L 1.85/6'1" 82/181 24 JAN 1999
7 DUGGAN Samuel F R 1.85/6'1" 84/185 13 JUL 1998
8 SPEIRS Duncan F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 27 JUL 1997
9 GLOSSOP Connor F R 1.74/59" 78/172 26 SEP 1997
10 KELSALL Jordan F R 1.76/5'9" 70/154 12 AUG 1999
11 SHUDRA Cole F L 1.88/6'2" 85/187 11 AUG 1998
12 BUESA Jordan F L 1.80/5'11" 86/ 190 30 MAR 2000
13 GOODISON Corey D R 1.78/5'10" 83/183 8 MAY 1997
14 JOHNSON Luc F L 1.72/58" 68/150 21 JUL 1997
15 HENDERSON Connor F R 1.70/57" 73/161 5 NOV 1997
16 KIRK Liam F L 1.82/6'0" 67/148 3 JAN 2000
17 BILLING Glenn F L 1.75/59" 75/165 28 MAY 1997
18 BONNER Lee F L 1.71/57" 68/150 7 APR 1997
19 ANTONOV lvan F L 1.72/5'8" 70/154 12 MAY 1997
21 GRIEVESON Joshua D R 1.75/5'9" 73/161 16 MAR 1997
22 SMITH Joshua F R 1.80/511" 78/172 21 JAN 1998
25 BELL-BLAKE Denis GK L 1.72/58" 77/170 26 JUL 1997

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: GRUBB Martin
Assistant Coach: HEAVEY Paul
Assistant Coach: KOULIKQV Slava
Equipment Manager: CRAWLEY John
Physiotherapist: McGRAW Gabby

Physiotherapist: CHRICHTON Georgina

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.80/511"
Average weight: 781172

Coventry Blaze
Bracknell Bees
Peterborough Phantoms
Edinburgh Capitals
Milton Keynes Lightning
Cornwall Colts

Orebro HK

Solway Sharks
Peterborough Phantoms
Swindon Wildcats
Sheffield Steelers
Braehead Clan

Telford Tigers

Milton Keynes Lightning
Solway Sharks
Sheffield Steelers
Milton Keynes Lightning
Hull Pirates
Basingstoke Bison
Dundee Stars

Bracknell Bees
Manchester Phoenix

Citizenship

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Date of Birth
23 FEB 1976
19 NOV 1962
21 JUL 1978
1 SEP 1945
6 OCT 1992
5 JUN 1982

L  Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2017 ICE HOCKEY

}"\‘ IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY

Division | - Group B

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 10 DEC 2016

*
Initial Registration 10 DEC 2016

HUN - Hungary

Shoots/ Height Weight
Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

*
Date of Birth Registration

1 KISS Bence GK R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 18 JUL 1997 DVTK Jegesmedvek Miskolc
2 FEJES Nandor D R 1.85/6'1" 76/168 16 JAN 1999 MAC Budapest
3 SANDOR Florian D L 1.95/6'5" 90/198 13 JUN 1999 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
4 BUKOR Rajmund D R 1.81/5'11" 83/183 21 JUL 1998 Vasas Budapest
5 STIPSICZ Bence D L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 3 FEB 1997 Cedar Rapids Roughriders
6 ERDELY Botond D R 1.87/62" 82/181 23 DEC 1998 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
7 GARAT Zsombor D L 1.87/62" 90/198 27 JUL 1997 Austin Bruins
8 BUGAR Gabor D L 1.93/6'4" 78/172 2 JUN 1999 Bodens HF
9 VIZI Daniel F R 1.88/62" 85/187 27 JUL 1997 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
10 VERTES Natan F L 1.76 /59" 68/150 19 MAY 2000 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
11 KREISZ Bruno F L 1.88/62" 81/179 17 JUL 1999 MAC Budapest
12 SAGI Martin F L 1.90/6'3" 99/218 12 JUN 1997 DVTK Jegesmedvek Miskolc
13 NAGY Akos F L 1.79/5'10" 76/168 13 DEC 1999 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
14 SZABAD Kevin F L 1.87/62" 85/187 31 JUL 1997 Vienna Capitals
15 SZIGETI Akos F R 1.84/6'0" 75/165 10 MAY 1999 MAC Budapest
16 KISS Roland D L 1.82/6'0" 78/172 17 APR 1999 Casper Coyotes
17 KISS Zsombor F R 1.87/62" 90/198 23 FEB 1997 HC Davos
18 KISS Patrik F L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 17 APR 1998 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
20 KOVACS David Mark GK L 1.76 /59" 75/165 11 JUL 1999 SCL Tigers Langnau
22 REVESZ Marcell F L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 25 JUN 2000 ZSC Lions Zurich
23 PETER Andor F R 1.75/59" 727159 27 JAN 1999 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
24 MOLNAR David F L 1.82/6'0" 82/181 19 JUN 1998 Debrecen HC
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: CHERNOMAZ Rich CAN 1 SEP 1963
Assistant Coach: KISS David HUN 3 MAR 1990
Assistant Coach: SVASZNEK Bence HUN 25 JUL 1975
Equipment Manager: TORNYI Gabor HUN 25 AUG 1966
Physiotherapist: BAGONYA Imre HUN 10 FEB 1974
Team Staff: PUSKAS Sandor HUN 11 JAN 1979

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.85/6'1"
Average weight: 82/181
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

3310 Report Created  SAT 10 DEC 2016 22:16 GMT+1
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}"\‘ IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY

Division | - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 10 DEC 2016
*
Initial Registration 10 DEC 2016

ITA - Italy

Shoots/ Height Weight

- Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs Date ORIt

*
Registration

2 LEITNER Maximilian D L 185/6'1" 78/172 4 MAY 1999
3 SPORNBERGER Peter D L 1.81/511" 78/172 6 JAN 1999
4 NOCKER Patrick F L 1.77 /510" 66/ 146 4 JUN 1997
5 TRENKWALDER Markus D L 1.75/59" 75/165 6 MAY 1997
6 MARCH Gianluca D L 1.80/5'11" 83/183 18 APR 1997
7 de LORENZO MEO Alex F L 1.70/57" 75/165 17 MAR 1997
8 LANER David F L 1.79/5'10" 78/172 20 FEB 1998
9 MARZOLINI Marco D L 1.75/59" 78/172 27 JAN 1997
10 DELUCA Ivan F L 1.93/6'4" 100/ 220 26 JUL 1997
12 BERNARD Dominik D R 1.90/6'3" 90/198 12 SEP 1997
13 DAL SASSO Davide F L 1.80/5'11" 65/143 13 FEB 1997
15 BERGER Simon F L 1.85/6'1" 78/172 30 JUL 1999
16 CORDIANO Tommaso F L 1.76 /59" 72/159 27 AUG 1998
17 THUM Elias F L 1.85/6'1" 82/181 27 APR 1997
18 VINATZER Andreas F L 1.82/6'0" 72/159 30 NOV 1998
19 MORODER Samuel F L 1.86/61" 82/181 28 MAR 1997
20 PEITI Simone GK L 1.80/511" 79/174 16 JUL 1997
21 TSCHIMBEN Felix F R 1.75/59" 72/159 21 FEB 1997
22 PITSCHIELER Simon F L 1.79/5'10" 79/174 3 DEC 1997
23 GASSER Alex F L 1.72/58" 75/165 23 APR 1998
24 GLUECK Diego F L 1.84/6'0" 82/181 29 AUG 1999
25 TREIBENREIF Hannes GK L 1.75/59" 70/154 22 MAY 1997

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: KOSTNER Erwin
Assistant Coach: KOSTNER Thomas
Team Leader: STELLA Bruno
Equipment Manager: STRAZZABOSCO Diego
Physiotherapist: VELLAR Tiziano

Team Doctor: ALTAVILLA Augusto

Facts and Figures:

HC Pustertal

EV Landshut

HC Gherdeina

WSV Sterzing-Vipiteno
HC Auer Ora

HC Pustertal

HC Pustertal

SHC Fassa

WSV Sterzing-Vipiteno
Eppan Lakers

HC Asiago Junior 1935
EC Bad Tolz

HC Lugano

HC Pustertal

HC Gherdeina

HC Gherdeina

HC Pergine

WSV Sterzing-Vipiteno
WSV Sterzing-Vipiteno
ESV Kaufbeuren

HC Gherdeina

Ritten Sport

Citizenship

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Date of Birth
7 APR 1958
11 APR 1962
12 JUN 1950
3 SEP 1953
31 JUL 1954
5 DEC 1987

Average age: 19
Average height: 1.80/511"
Average weight: 781172
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

3310 Report Created  SAT 10 DEC 2016 22:22 GMT+1
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY

Division | - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 10 DEC 2016

*
Initial Registration 10 DEC 2016

POL - Poland

Shoots/ Height
- Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 STUDZINSKI Mateusz GK L 1.83/6'0" 77/170 25 APR 1997 Sokoly Torun

2 KAMENEU Yauheni D R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 4 MAR 1997 HKm Zvolen

3 PELACZYK Patryk F L 1.95/6'5" 100/ 220 5 SEP 1998 SMS Sosnowiec

4 ZIELINSKI Mateusz D R 1.82/6'0" 85/187 1 FEB 1998 SMS Sosnowiec

5 MICHALOWSKI Jakub D R 1.87/6'2" 80/176 19 APR 1998 SMS Sosnowiec

6 WSOL Patryk D L 1.76 /59" 83/183 1JUL 1997 SMS Sosnowiec

7 BIZACKI Olaf D L 1.70/5'7" 70/154 26 FEB 1999 SMS Sosnowiec

8 MUSIOL Dawid D L 1.82/6'0" 82/181 29 MAY 1997 GKS Katowice

9 KREZOLEK Patryk F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 14 SEP 1998 SMS Soshowiec
10 FILIP Kamil F L 1.73/5'8" 68/150 1 MAY 1997 Polonia Bytom
11 LYSZCZARCZYK Alan F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 17 FEB 1998 Sudbury Wolves
12 ZYGMUNT Pawel F R 1.85/61" 79/174 19 NOV 1999 SMS Sosnowiec
13 CHORAZYCZEWSKI Kordian D R 1.74/59" 74/163 28 OCT 1997 GKS Jastrzebie
14 PAS Dominik F L 1.76 /59" 73/161 21 SEP 1999 SMS Sosnowiec
15 WROBEL Kamil F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 20 FEB 1997 GKS Jastrzebie
16 GOSCINSKI Mateusz F L 1.88/6'2" 80/176 23 JUL 1997 SMS Sosnowiec
18 OLSZEWSKI Dominik F L 1.70/5'7* 73/161 26 APR 1999 Springfield Jr. Pics
19 JEZIORSKI Bartlomiej F L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 22 APR 1998 GKS Tychy
21 SKOKAN Tomasz D L 1.75/59" 74/163 22 JUN 1998 Kalkaska Rhinos
23 BICHTA Bartosz F L 1.85/6'1" 82/181 24 JUN 1997 GKS Jastrzebie
24 SROKA Ilwo F L 1.78/5'10" 80/176 30 JUL 1997 Polonia Bytom
25 LEWARTOWSKI Kamil GK L 1.83/6'0" 74/163 6 FEB 1998 Mosm Tychy

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: JOHANSSON Torbjorn SWE 22 APR 1973
Assistant Coach: SARNIK Piotr POL 15 FEB 1977
Assistant Coach: SOBECKI Arkadiusz POL 15 JAN 1980
General Manager: MINKINA Miroslaw POL 19 MAY 1965
Equipment Manager: PODSIADLO Krzysztof POL 16 FEB 1962
Equipment Manager: TWARDY Rafal POL 30 JAN 1978

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 791174

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

3310 Report Created  SAT 10 DEC 2016 22:25 GMT+1 Page 1/1



ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY

Division | - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 10 DEC 2016

*
Initial Registration 10 DEC 2016

SLO - Slovenia

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin Dale ORI

*
Registration

1 VLAHOVIC Mark GK R 1.82/6'0" 83/183 30 JAN 1997
2 ZORKO Luka D L 1.95/6'5" 96/212 27 FEB 1997
3 CEPON Mark D L 1.90/6'3" 93/205 5 DEC 1997
4 ZIBELNIK Andraz D R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 21 JUN 1997
5 MAVER Luka F L 1.90/6'3" 87/192 25 OCT 1997
6 MARKIC Zan F L 1.75/59" 73/161 2 DEC 1997
7 MACUH Rok F L 1.88/62" 91/201 19 APR 1997
8 GLAVIC Gasper F L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 29 APR 1997
9 JEZOVSEK Zan F L 1.84/6'0" 97/214 22 APR 1997
10 TOMAZEVIC Blaz F R 1.80/5'11" 75/165 14 OCT 1997
11 GRAHUT Nik D R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 9 SEP 1997
12 SIMSIC Nik F L 1.81/511" 87/192 12 MAR 1997
13 OREHEK Janez F L 1.85/6'1" 86/190 6 AUG 1997
14 KUZMAN Zan D L 1.89/6'2" 88/194 6 FEB 1997
15 BAN Matevz F R 1.88/62" 91/201 17 JUN 1998
17 PETEK Nik D R 1.87/62" 95/209 29 MAY 1998
18 JUGOVIC Jakob D L 1.78/5'10" 82/181 9 JUN 1999
19 ULAMEC Luka F L 1.81/5'11" 78/172 14 JUL 1997
20 SPREITZER Tilen GK L 1.73/5'8" 68/150 9 MAY 1997
21 DROZG Jan F R 1.84/6'0" 79/174 1 APR 1999
22 POTOCNIK Kristof F L 1.86/6'1" 86/190 4 FEB 1997
23 JEKLIC Matic F L 1.85/6'1" 88/194 19 FEB 1997

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: REKELJ Gorazd
Assistant Coach: VARL Dejan
Team Leader: TOSIC Branko
Equipment Manager: BERLISK Andraz

PROSTOR Anton
MIKOLIC Janez

Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 19
Average height: 1.84/6'0"
Average weight: 85/187

Southern Oregon Spartans
-No Club

HDD Olimpija
HDD Olimpija
Lincoln Stars
Triglav Kranj
HC Olomouc
HDD Jesenice
HDD Jesenice
HDD Jesenice
HK Celje
Sodertalje SK
HC Neuilly sur Marne
HK Maribor
Triglav Kranj
HK Celje
Triglav Kranj
HK Olimpija
HDD Olimpija
Leksands IF
HDD Olimpija
HC Olomouc

Citizenship Date of Birth
SLO 7 JUN 1977
SLO 3JUL 1973
SLO 16 DEC 1962
SLO 2 OCT 1964
SLO 18 APR 1974
SLO 24 MAR 1993

L  Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY

Division | - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 12 DEC 2016

*
Initial Registration 10 DEC 2016

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

*
Registration

SHPAK Yuri
KOVALENKO Mykyta
ALEKSANDROV Olexander
ORDYNSKY Stanislav
GRYGORYEV Andri
MOSTOVI Denys

VLAD Olexander
LESNIKOV Mykyta
ALEKSANYAN-PETROVICH Sergi
DENYSKIN Andri
RUBAN Anton

SVISHEV Yaroslav
SHYMANSKY Artem
SHERBAKOV Dmytro
STUPAK Bogdan
KACHAN Vasyl-Yuri
VORONA Olexi
MATVIENKO Filip
DYACHENKO Bogdan
HORLUSHKO Olexander
MAZUR Vadym

25 PETLENKO Mykyta

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
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Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: SAVCHENKO Andri
Assistant Coach: SIMCHUK Kostyantyn
Team Leader: LEVTSOQV Sergi

PUZIREVYCH Ivan
PRYSTUPYUK Maxym
PRYGOZHY Dmytro

Equipment Manager:
Team Doctor:
Team Video Coach:

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.82/6'0"
Average weight: 80/176

17 APR 1997
4 FEB 1998
22 APR 1997
26 JUL 1998
7 FEB 1998
22 SEP 1998
20 APR 1997
6 OCT 1999
20 JUL 1997
14 JUL 1998
7 AUG 1998
12 MAR 1997
22 OCT 1999
3 OCT 1998
22 AUG 1999
13 JAN 1998
17 AUG 1997
21 OCT 1997
6 OCT 1998
24 AUG 1999
17 FEB 1998

UKR - Ukraine

Height Weight

kg / Ibs
1.94/6'4" 95/209
1.80/5'11" 79/174
1.80/5'11" 75/ 165
1.90/6'3" 90/198
1.81/5'11" 771170
1.75/59" 75/165
1.80/5'11" 78/172
1.81/5'11" 70/ 154
1.77 /510" 74/163
1.95/6'5" 95/209
1.86/6'1" 89/196
1.82/6'0" 80/176
1.80/5'11" 80/176
1.85/6'1" 82/181
1.80/5'11" 82/181
1.76 /5'9" 75/165
1.82/6'0" 75/165
1.87/6'2" 83/183
1.84/6'0" 79/174
1.76/5'9" 74/163
1.74/5'9" 70/154
1.77/5'10" 80/176

2 FEB 1999

Generals Kyiv

HC Kryvbas

HC Kryvbas
Nynashamns IF

HC Donbass
Nynashamns IF
Sparta Prague

Bily Bars Bila Tserkva
Vityaz Kharkov
Hampton Roads Whalers
HC Kryvbas

HC Donbass

HK Kremenchuk
Stoczniowiec Gdansk
Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
Nynashamns IF

HC Donbass

Vityaz Kharkov

HC Donbass

HC Kryvbas

HC Donbass

HK Kremenchuk

12 DEC 2016

Citizenship Date of Birth
UKR 10 JUL 1972
UKR 26 FEB 1974
UKR 10 MAY 1982
UKR 22 FEB 1948
UKR 6 APR 1986
UKR 30 AUG 1969

GK Goalkeeper

R

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward

No Jersey number Pos  Position

L  Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right

3330
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY

Division | - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 17 DEC 2016
Including Game #15

GBR - Great Britain

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 MARR Renny GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 TETLOW Joshua D 5 0 0 0 2 -3 0 0 0 2 0.00
3 STUBLEY Thomas D 5 0 0 0 0o -3 0 0 0 5 0.00
4 PLEWS Tyler D 5 0 2 2 4 -2 0 0 0 4  0.00
5 KNAGGS Edward D 5 0 0 0 2 -7 0 0 0 10 0.00
6 POUND Cameron D 5 1 2 3 2 +4 0 1 0 8 1250
7 DUGGAN Samuel F 5 1 0 1 0o -1 0 1 0 8 1250
8 SPEIRS Duncan F 5 1 1 2 0o -2 0 0 0 15 6.67
9 GLOSSOP Connor F 5 1 0 1 o -1 0 0 0 3 3333

10 KELSALL Jordan F 5 0 1 1 0o -3 0 0 0 5 0.00

11 SHUDRA Cole F 1 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

12 BUESA Jordan F 5 1 1 2 0o -1 0 0 0 4 25.00

13 GOODISON Corey D 5 0 0 0 2 -3 0 0 0 0 0.00

14 JOHNSON Luc F 5 0 0 0 4 -1 0 0 0 10 o0.00

15 HENDERSON Connor F 5 0 0 0 6 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00

16 KIRK Liam F 5 2 2 4 o -1 0 0 0 25 8.00

17 BILLING Glenn F 5 1 1 2 0o -3 0 1 0 11 9.09

18 BONNER Lee F 5 0 1 1 6 -2 0 0 0 14 0.00

19 ANTONOV lvan F 5 0 0 0 2 -3 0 0 0 6 0.00

21 GRIEVESON Joshua D 5 0 0 0 4 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00

22 SMITH Joshua F 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00

25 BELL-BLAKE Denis GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 MARR Renny 5 5 5 306:02 100.00 18 167 185 90.27 3.53 005
25 BELL-BLAKE Denis 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 00O
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 17 DEC 2016
Including Game #14

HUN - Hungary

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 KISS Bence GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 FEJES Nandor D 5 0 2 2 2 42 0 0 0 11 o0.00
3 SANDOR Florian D 5 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
4 BUKOR Rajmund D 5 0 O 0 2 +2 0 0 0 0.00
5 STIPSICZ Bence D 5 1 4 5 2 +6 0 0 0 22 4.55
6 ERDELY Botond D 5 0 O 0 2 +2 0 0 0 6 0.00
7 GARAT Zsombor D 4 0 1 1 27 +2 0 0 0 9 0.00
8 BUGAR Gabor D 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
9 VIZI Daniel F 4 0 1 1 29 +3 0 0 0 9 0.00

10 VERTES Natan F 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.00

11 KREISZ Bruno F 5 1 0 1 2 -1 0 0 0 13 7.69

12 SAGI Martin F 5 6 1 7 2 +8 2 3 1 23 26.09

13 NAGY Akos F 5 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 5 20.00

14 SZABAD Kevin F 5 1 1 2 0o -1 0 0 0 9 1111

15 SZIGETI Akos F 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 7 0.00

16 KISS Roland D 5 1 2 3 4 +2 0 1 0 13 7.69

17 KISS Zsombor F 5 1 4 5 0 +3 0 0 0 10 10.00

18 KISS Patrik F 5 1 3 4 0 +3 0 1 0 16 6.25

20 KOVACS David Mark GK 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

22 REVESZ Marcell F 5 3 5 8 2 +6 0 0 0 15 20.00

23 PETER Andor F 5 3 5 8 0 +5 0 1 0 15 20.00

24 MOLNAR David F 5 2 0 2 0 +3 1 0 0 11 18.18

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 KISS Bence 5 5 2 106:32 35.73 4 52 56 92.86 2.25 011
20 KOVACS David Mark 5 5 4 191:38 64.27 8 89 97 9175 250 030
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 17 DEC 2016
Including Game #13

ITA - Italy

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 LEITNER Maximilian D 5 0 0 0 0 -6 0 0 0 4 0.00
3 SPORNBERGER Peter D 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
4 NOCKER Patrick F 5 0 O 0 6 -2 0 0 0 9 0.00
5 TRENKWALDER Markus D 5 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 9 0.00
6 MARCH Gianluca D 5 1 1 2 8 -3 1 1 0 10 10.00
7 de LORENZO MEO Alex F 5 1 0 1 0o -1 0 0 0 7 14.29
8 LANER David F 5 1 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 3 3333
9 MARZOLINI Marco D 5 1 1 2 8 -1 0 0 0 8 1250

10 DELUCA Ivan F 5 2 0 2 4 -1 0 1 0 11 18.18

12 BERNARD Dominik D 5 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 7 0.00

13 DAL SASSO Davide F 5 0 2 2 2 +1 0 0 0 14 0.00

15 BERGER Simon F 5 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 6 16.67

16 CORDIANO Tommaso F 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00

17 THUM Elias F 5 0 1 1 2 5 0 0 0 7 0.00

18 VINATZER Andreas F 5 1 0 1 12 -2 0 0 0 9 1111

19 MORODER Samuel F 5 1 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 11 9.09

20 PEITI Simone GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 TSCHIMBEN Felix F 5 1 1 2 0 5 1 0 0 3 3333

22 PITSCHIELER Simon F 5 1 2 3 2 -2 0 1 0 15 6.67

23 GASSER Alex F 5 1 3 4 2 +3 0 0 0 10 10.00

24 GLUECK Diego F 5 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00

25 TREIBENREIF Hannes GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 PEITI Simone 5 5 2 120:46 40.15 9 68 77 8831 447 002
25 TREIBENREIF Hannes 5 5 3 180:00 59.85 10 103 113 91.15 3.33 021

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 17 DEC 2016
Including Game #13

POL - Poland

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 STUDZINSKI Mateusz GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 KAMENEU Yauheni D 5 1 1 2 6 +1 1 1 0 11 9.09
3 PELACZYK Patryk F 5 0 O 0 6 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
4 ZIELINSKI Mateusz D 5 1 0 1 2 -1 0 1 0 3 3333
5 MICHALOWSKI Jakub D 5 0 0 0 0 +2 0 0 0 5 0.00
6 WSOL Patryk D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
7 BIZACKI Olaf D 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
8 MUSIOL Dawid D 5 0 1 1 2 +6 0 0 0 6 0.00
9 KREZOLEK Patryk F 5 1 3 4 2 +5 0 0 0 18 5.56

10 FILIP Kamil F 5 0 2 2 4 -1 0 0 0 7 0.00

11 LYSZCZARCZYK Alan F 5 4 7 11 6 0 0 2 0 25 16.00

12 ZYGMUNT Pawel F 5 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 6 0.00

13 CHORAZYCZEWSKI Kordian D 5 0 1 1 o -1 0 0 0 7 0.00

14 PAS Dominik F 5 1 1 2 4 -1 0 0 0 6 16.67

15 WROBEL Kamil F 5 4 1 5 2 +7 1 0 0 20 20.00

16 GOSCINSKI Mateusz F 5 2 3 5 4 47 0 0 0 12 16.67

18 OLSZEWSKI Dominik F 5 0 0 0 0o -3 0 0 0 7 0.00

19 JEZIORSKI Bartlomiej F 5 6 4 10 2 +2 1 4 0 19 31.58

21 SKOKAN Tomasz D 5 0 4 4 6 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00

23 BICHTA Bartosz F 5 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0.00

24 SROKA Iwo F 5 1 0 1 o -1 1 0 0 2 50.00

25 LEWARTOWSKI Kamil GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 STUDZINSKI Mateusz 5 5 5 303:13 100.00 16 153 169 90.53 3.17 031
25 LEWARTOWSKI Kamil 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 00O
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 17 DEC 2016

Including Game #14

SLO - Slovenia

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 VLAHOVIC Mark GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 ZORKO Luka D 5 2 2 4 2 42 0 1 0 10 20.00
3 CEPON Mark D 5 0 O 0 0 +5 0 0 0 11 o0.00
4 ZIBELNIK Andraz D 5 0 1 1 4 +2 0 0 0 6 0.00
5 MAVER Luka F 5 2 3 5 4 +3 0 0 0 16 12.50
6 MARKIC Zan F 5 1 1 2 0 +1 0 0 0 4 25.00
7 MACUH Rok F 5 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 10 10.00
8 GLAVIC Gasper F 5 1 2 3 2 +1 0 0 1 8 1250
9 JEZOVSEK Zan F 5 4 3 7 16 +3 2 1 0 26 15.38

10 TOMAZEVIC Blaz F 5 2 4 6 2 +3 1 1 0 22.22

11 GRAHUT Nik D 5 0 1 1 2 +4 0 0 0 7 0.00

12 SIMSIC Nik F 5 2 6 8 12 +3 0 1 0 18 1111

13 OREHEK Janez F 5 0 3 3 4 43 0 0 0 6 0.00

14 KUZMAN Zan D 5 0 3 3 2 +2 0 0 0 7 0.00

15 BAN Matevz F 5 1 1 2 2 42 0 0 0 5 20.00

17 PETEK Nik D 5 0 3 3 4 +3 0 0 0 4 0.00

18 JUGOVIC Jakob D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00

19 ULAMEC Luka F 5 0 2 2 0 +2 0 0 0 3 0.00

20 SPREITZER Tilen GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 DROZG Jan F 3 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 12 833

22 POTOCNIK Kristof F 5 2 1 3 0 +2 0 1 0 9 2222

23 JEKLIC Matic F 4 2 2 4 2 +1 0 0 0 9 2222

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 VLAHOVIC Mark 5 5 4 241:41 80.19 8 97 105 92.38 1.99 131
20 SPREITZER Tilen 5 5 1 59:43 1981 4 16 20 80.00 4.02 001
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

Playing Statistics
No Name
2 SHPAK Yuri
3 KOVALENKO Mykyta
4 ALEKSANDROV Olexander
5 ORDYNSKY Stanislav
6 GRYGORYEV Andri
7
8
9

MOSTOVI Denys
VLAD Olexander
LESNIKOV Mykyta

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 17 DEC 2016
Including Game #15

UKR - Ukraine

10 ALEKSANYAN-PETROVICH Sergi

11 DENYSKIN Andri

12 RUBAN Anton

13 SVISHEV Yaroslav
14 SHYMANSKY Artem
15 SHERBAKOV Dmytro
16 STUPAK Bogdan

17 KACHAN Vasyl-Yuri

18 VORONA Olexi

19 MATVIENKO Filip

20 DYACHENKO Bogdan
21 HORLUSHKO Olexander

24 MAZUR Vadym
25 PETLENKO Mykyta

Goalkeeping Statistics

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
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4 0.00
9 2222
7 0.00
7 0.00
10 0.00
8 0.00
7 0.00
4  0.00
1 0.00
17 588
14 714
14 21.43
1 0.00
9 1111
1 0.00
8 0.00
8 0.00
2 0.00
0 0.00
2 0.00
12 833
0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 DYACHENKO Bogdan 5 5 3 180:00 59.85 8 100 108 92,59 2.67 012
25 PETLENKO Mykyta 5 5 2 120:46 4015 5 59 64 9219 248 011

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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